Tenkiller Utilities Authority

P. 0. Box 127
Hulbert, Oklahoma 74441
Phone (918) 772-2526  Fax (918) 772-2528 R EC E 'VE D
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'OKLAHOMA SECRET,
List of Board Meeting Dates for Calendar Year 2016 OF STATE ARY,

Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Wednesday, March 9, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Wednesday, September 14, 2016

Wednesday, October 12, 2016

Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Wednesday, December 14, 2016
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